MCMINN SENIOR ACTIVITY CENTER
SEPTEMBER 2024 205 McMinn Ave | PO Box 1005 | Athens, TN 37303

LIVE ACTIVE [ LIVE WELL

September
HIGHLIGHTS |

Please remember, the ca/endar Is subject to change

Thursdays @ noon
Do you want to help with events and
programs at the Center? Everyone welcome!

Garden Club

Wednesday, September 4 @ llam
Open to everyone! /:;7
Legislative Breakfast

Monday, September 9 @ 9am | Please RSVP

Rug Making Class
Woven Rugs Monday, September 9 @ 9am
Locker Hook Rugs, September 9 @ 12:30pm

Card Making Class

Friday, September 13 @ 610am
Monday, September 23 @ 6:30pm
Classic Car Cruise-In |
Sunday, September 15 @ Ip-5pm f&
This family-friendly event is free to Lhe
public & for vehicle entry.

Easy Yoga w/Angela
Monday, September 16 & 30 @ 6pm
First Class is free to try out ($3)

50th Anniversary Golden Gala
Saturday, September 21 @ 6p-9p

Picture it..you're at at great event with great

food, friends, and 80s & Golden Girls Trivia
while supporting and celebrating senior
citizens in your community. S

Learn If You Qualify for SNAP

Tuesday, September 24 @ 10am.

Currently only 2 out of 5 senior citizens that

qualify for SNAP (Supllimental Nutrition
Assistnace Program) are signed up.
Jewlery Class

Tuesday, September 25 @ 9am

Board Meetng
Thursday August 22°@ 12pm

of

Thank you to our
mission sponsors:

www.mcminnseniors.com | 423-745-6830
Open 8:30 am-2 pm | Mon-Fri

Happy September Birthday to...

Tom B, James C, Tom R,
Nancy L, Ruby D

L*--o
mw

.................................................................................................

Travel with
the Genter

Stop by or call for more information
while seats are still available.
205 McMinn Ave | Athens, TN
|423-745-6830

Great Trains & Grand Canyons
March 30, 2025 | 6 Days

The Ark Encounter & Creation Museum

.....i@,ii-;\
cmmmn  Treasures of Ireland

¥ October 14, 2025 | 9 Days

April 21, 2025 | 5 Days

...............................................................................................

Coming Soon
to the Genter!

Ladies Tea
Tuesday, October 8 @ 5:30pm
Live Well Live Active Resource Fair
Saturday, October 19 @ 1lam-2pm
2nd Annual Halloween Howl
Friday, October 25 @ 7pm-10pm 2nd
23rd Annual Christmas Bazaar
& Craft Show
Saturday, November 23 @ 9am-2pm
Home \'
Instead.
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